WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

R&A USGA
Handicap
+50 to +4.8
+47 to +3.0
+29 to +14
+13 to 0.4
0.5 to 2.2
2.3 to 3.8
39 to 5.6
57 to 7.4
7.5 to 9.0
9.1 to 10.8
109 to 124
125 to 142
143 to 16.0
16.1 to 176
177 to 194
195 to 21.2
213 to 228

22.9

to

24.6

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Silkeborg Golfklub — TAL & TANKER @ST

Female - 54

DANSK GOLF union

Par: 36 — Course Rating™: 37.2 — Slope Rating®: 131

Playing handicap
+2

N U hAwNn = ot

= =2 Ao
U DN W PN - O

24.7
26.3
28.1
29.9
31.5
33.3
35.1
36.7
38.5
40.1
41.9
43.7
453
471
48.9
50.5
52.3
53.9

Handicap
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

26.2
28.0
29.8
314
33.2
35.0
36.6
384
40.0
41.8
43.6
45.2
47.0
48.8
504
52.2
53.8
54.0

Playing handicap
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33





