

Course Handicap Table

DGU

Silkeborg Golfklub – TAL & TANKER ØST

Female – 54

Par: 36 – Course Rating™: 37.2 – Slope Rating®: 131

Handicap			Playing handicap	Handicap			Playing handicap
+5.0	to	+4.8	+2	24.7	to	26.2	16
+4.7	to	+3.0	+1	26.3	to	28.0	17
+2.9	to	+1.4	0	28.1	to	29.8	18
+1.3	to	0.4	1	29.9	to	31.4	19
0.5	to	2.2	2	31.5	to	33.2	20
2.3	to	3.8	3	33.3	to	35.0	21
3.9	to	5.6	4	35.1	to	36.6	22
5.7	to	7.4	5	36.7	to	38.4	23
7.5	to	9.0	6	38.5	to	40.0	24
9.1	to	10.8	7	40.1	to	41.8	25
10.9	to	12.4	8	41.9	to	43.6	26
12.5	to	14.2	9	43.7	to	45.2	27
14.3	to	16.0	10	45.3	to	47.0	28
16.1	to	17.6	11	47.1	to	48.8	29
17.7	to	19.4	12	48.9	to	50.4	30
19.5	to	21.2	13	50.5	to	52.2	31
21.3	to	22.8	14	52.3	to	53.8	32
22.9	to	24.6	15	53.9	to	54.0	33